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Examination

Exam

Electricity Licensing Board

Supervisor License Examination Result of : 2023-10-31, 6th Batch September-October, 2023 Supervisor License

Electricity Licensing Board

SN Roll Exam Applicant Name Father Name Address District Application Result status
No. Date Category

1 139 22323?_ gEOZﬁDKLRU:?(SSAIN Md. Arshd ullah Sonapur, Sonapur, 3583 Comilla C C Approved

2 141 gg;g_ Md. Faisal Mondol mgh';iflu' Hoque Zirai, Mohimaganj, 5741 Gaibandha BC BC Approved

3 142 22{;? Md. Ibrahim Molla Md. Isahak Molla 08, Khilkhet, 1229 Dhaka ABC C Approved
31-10- . . S

4 143 2023 Abdul Ahad Late Azgore Ali Bilhoribari, Subgary, 6450 Natore ABC C Approved

5 144 28_212_ MD. Sohel Rana Md. Zafar Miah Vonddesor Para, Kachua, 1951 Tangail AB AB Approved
31-10- . . . .

6 146 2023 MD Mehedi Hassan Sirazul Islam Arichpur, Monnunagar, 1710  Gazipur BC BC Approved

7 147 31-10- Md. Ashraful Islam  Md. Akkash Shake Y I Raipur. Mohammadpur, BC BC Approved
2023 7630

8 149 ;‘6-21;)— MD. HANNAN GAZI Md. A. Hakim Gazi Feroja Villa, Kabirpur, 1349 Dhaka ABC C Approved
31-10- SHEKH MASHIUR SHEIKH AKKAS Holding-21, Malipara, Bonpara

4 150 2023 RAHAMAN ALl Pourashova, Harua, 6430 Natore ABC C Approved
31-10- Mr. Md. Golam Md. Abul Hossain . .

10 151 2023 Mostafa (Arif) Dewan Digirchala, Chandana, 1702 Gazipur A A Approved

1 152 22)_21?_ Rajib Debnath g:gzggﬁhu Damsur, Damsur, 2240 Mymensingh A A Approved
31-10- Md. Jamal Uddin Abu Md. Belayet KYCR coil Industries Ltd. Vill- .

12 153 2023 Nasir Hossain Joramtal, Kumira, 4314 Chittagong ABC ABC Approved
31-10- Midland Power Co. Limited, .

13 155 2023 MD ABDUL AWAL Md. Abul Kashem Ashuganij, 3402 Brahmanbaria ABC BC Approved
31-10- Md. Abdullah Al Late Mukbul .

14 156 2023 Mamun Hossain 190,1/2, Badarganj, 5430 Rangpur ABC BC Approved

15 158 gg;lg_ Md.Anarul islam EEAT,‘OHKUL College Para, Meherpur, 7100 Meherpur ABC BC Approved
31-10- . . . . .

16 159 2023 Abdul Goffer Minto Mia Surabari, Kashimpur, 1346 Gazipur A A Approved
31-10- . . 7 & 9 Bosoti Housing,

17 162 2023 Md. Masud Rana Md. Ajmot Ali Borobag, Mirpur, 1216 Dhaka ABC C Approved
31-10- MD.MOSTAFEZUR . Mominnagar, Gurai, Gurai, .

18 169 2023 RAHMAN MD. Sheak Farid 1941 Tangail C C Approved

19 170 31-10- Md.Imran Khan Md Abdus Satter Killatajpur, Killatajpur, 2270 Mymensingh ABC C Approved
2023 Khan
31-10- . . PURBO CHARKAIZURI, C

20 171 2023 Ali Hasan Abdul Muttalib KAIZURI HAT, 6773 Sirajgonj ABC BC Approved

21 172 %‘215,3 Nayem Ahmed Nazim Uddin ;';;%h'ra' Hatshira Bazar, Mymensingh ABC C Approved

22 174 Sy Md. Sabuz Ali Md. Meherul Islam JOGSWAR, JOGSWAR, 7040  Kushtia ABC c Approved
31-10- . . . 154/3, South Dorikhorbona, . .

23 175 2023 S. M. Touhidul Karim  Afil Uddin Sarder GPO, 6000 Rajshahi ABC ABC Approved

. H no 131/2, Block C, Vill Deshi
24 176 22)'213? §“k|f‘”ta Kumar g“sl?" Kumar Para, PO Salna Bazer 1703,  Gazipur ABC BC Approved
arker arker Salna Bazer, 1703

31-10- . . H No Sarkar Bari, Vill Haripur ., .

25 177 2023 Md. Reyadul Islam Md. Assim Uddin Burichong, 3520 Comilla ABC C Approved

26 178 Sy Md Rafiz Shekdar  Md Rajob Al Bathuli, Sahabeliswar, 1800  Dhaka ABC BC Approved
31-10- . .

27 180 2023 Tarek Rahman Belal Hossain 247, Mirpur-1, 1216 Dhaka AB B Approved

Late Habibul Kazi gram, Chadu mia
28 181 ;’2{21? éhmdagﬁ' Haque Haque Chowdhury bari, Aburhat,  Chittagong  C C Approved
owdhury Chowdhury 4324

31-10- . . MD.SUKUR ALI .

29 183 2023 Md. Ai-Amin MRIDHA MASABO, MURAPARA, 1464 Narayanganj A A Approved
31-10- . . . .

30 185 2023 Md. Arifuzzaman Md. Abul Kashem Lotifpur, Kaliakoir, 1750 Gazipur BC C Approved

31 186 22)'213? Md.Salman Khurshid  Md.lbrahim Ali 34114%530”"“ Pirerbag, Mirpur by xa ABC C Approved
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Exam
Date

31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023

31-10-
2023

31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023
31-10-
2023

Applicant Name

Md Jahangir kabir
khan

Md. Al-Amin

Md Shishir Al

Md. Abdur Rouf

Pranta
Bhattacharjee

Mainal Islam

Md. Younus Ali

MD. SOHEL RANA

Md.Mainuddin
Mojumder

Mohammad Sharaf
uddin

Md. Shafiqul Islam

Md. Khalid Hossain

Taposh Chandra Roy

MD AFSER UDDIN

Father Name

Md Abdul Motin
Khan

Md. Rafiqul Islam

Md Hasan Ali

Md. Bohut ali

Akshay
Bhattacharjee

Gulam Rasul

Md. Sorhab Ali

MD. ABDUS
SALAM

Late Ali Arshad
Mojumder

Mohammad Gias
Uddin

Md. Monir Hossain

A. Malek Khalifa

Anil Chandra

MD AFTAB UDDIN

Electricity Licensing Board

Address

Surturongo, Nishatnogagor

Genda, Savar, 1340

Dillalpur, Phachuria, 6630

Gupiakhali, Koijuri, 6773

Hafez Tower, Chawkbazar,
4203

Nurmaste Bari 297, Vill
Babanipur., Boroshalghor,
3532

Jhakry, Nalka, 6700

Ghurka, Ghurka, 6720

North Rupshi, Murapara, 1464

Summit Narayanganj Power
Limited, Madanganj, 1414

kasim Nagar, Gozra Bazar,
3643

Changuria, Guthia, 8200

Jatramura, Rupgonj

B/33, Binodbaid, Savar, 1340

District

Gazipur
Dhaka
Pabna
Sirajgonj

Chittagong

Comilla

Sirajgonj
Sirajgonj
Narayanganj
Narayanganj
Chandpur
Barisal
Narayanganj

Dhaka

Application

Category

ABC

AB

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

Result

BC

BC

ABC

ABC

BC

status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

about:blank

2/2



